general	lab	equipm
ent
78www.cleaverscientific.com
Hybridisation Rotisserie Options
for all models except basic:
CSL-HYB-8RT for 8x40mm
glass tubes
CSL-HYB-16RT and CSL-HYB-

N.B. CSL reserves the right to change the specification without notice
N.B. CSL reserves the right to change the specification without notice
Ordering Information
CSL-NHYBRIDBASIC incubator
CSL-NHYBRIDBASIC Incubator with 2x stainless steel mesh-shelves – 110/240 VAC
Accessories
CSL-HYB-SSMP 1x Stainless steel mesh plate, 32.5 x 34.5cm, with 4x holders
CSL-NHYBRIDVX & CSL-NHYBRIDROC incubators
CSL-NHYBRIDVX Vortex Incubator with 20x30cm platform for 4 microplates (no rotisserie) – 110/240 VAC
CSL-NHYBRIDROC Rocking-shaker Incubator with 27x20cm platform (no rotisserie) – 110/240 VAC
Hybridisation Rotisserie Options
CSL-HYB-8RT 1x Rotisserie for 8x40mm glass tubes (CSL-HYBBT40X150, CSL-HYBBT40X200 & CSL-
HYBBT40X300; tubes not included)
CSL-HYB-16RT 1x Rotisserie for 16x50ml disposable conical tubes (tubes not included)
CSL-HYB-24RT 1x Rotisserie for 24x15ml disposable conical tubes (tubes not included)
e.g. To purchase a vortex incubator with one 8-tube rotisserie and one 16-tube rotisserie, use codes (quantities): CSL-NHYBRIDVX (1
off), CSL-HYB-8RT (1 off) and CSL-HYB-16RT (1 off)
Accessories
CSL-HYBBT40X150 1x Glass tube 40x150mm (d x l) for CSL-HYB-8RT
CSL-HYBBT40X200 1x Glass tube 40x200mm (d x l) for CSL-HYB-8RT
CSL-HYBBT40X300 1x Glass tube 40x300mm (d x l) for CSL-HYB-8RT
CSL-NHYBRIDORB & CSL-NHYBRIDREC incubators
CSL-NHYBRIDORB Orbital-shaking Incubator with 27x20cm platform (no rotisserie) – 120/240 VAC
CSL-NHYBRIDREC Reciprocal-shaking Incubator with 27x20cm platform (no rotisserie) – 110/240 VAC
Hybridisation Rotisserie Options
CSL-HYB-8RT 1x Rotisserie for 8x40mm glass tubes (CSL-HYBBT40X150, CSL-HYBBT40X200 &
CSL-HYBBT40X300; tubes not included)
CSL-HYB-16RT 1x Rotisserie for 16x50ml disposable conical tubes (tubes not included)
CSL-HYB-24RT 1x Rotisserie for 24x15ml disposable conical tubes (tubes not included)
Accessories
CSL-NHYB-P2720 Additional 27x20cm platform (with 4x 10cm pillars) to double capacity of CSL-NHYBRIDORB &
CSL-NHYBRIDREC incubators
CSL-NHYBFH-250 1x250ml flask holder for CSL-NHYBRIDORB & CSL-NHYBRIDREC platforms
CSL-NHYBFH-500 1x500ml flask holder for CSL-NHYBRIDORB & CSL-NHYBRIDREC platforms
CSL-NHYBFH-250-SET 5x250ml flask holders for CSL-NHYBRIDORB & CSL-NHYBRIDREC platforms
CSL-NHYBFH-500-SET 4x500ml flask holders for CSL-NHYBRIDORB & CSL-NHYBRIDREC platforms
CSL-HYBBT40X150 1x Glass tube 40x150mm (d x l) for CSL-HYB-8RT
CSL-HYBBT40X200 1x Glass tube 40x200mm (d x l) for CSL-HYB-8RT
CSL-HYBBT40X300 1x Glass tube 40x300mm (d x l) for CSL-HYB-8RT
e.g. To purchase an orbital incubator with one 8-tube rotisserie, an extra 27x20cm platform and four 500ml flask holders, use codes
(quantities): CSL-NHYBRIDORB (1 off), CSL-HYB-8RT (1 off), CSL-NHYB-P2720 (1 off) and CSL-NYHYBFH-500-SET (1 off)
Wolf Laboratories Limited
Tel: 01759 301142         Fax:01759 301143         sales@wolflabs.co.uk
Use the above details to contact us if this literature doesn't answer all your